

Gift and Pledge Commitment to the Oberlin Shansi American College Fellowship and Visiting Scholars Program

This pledge commitment is for support of Oberlin Shansi's partnership with the American College in Madurai, Tamil Nadu, India. This program will enable resumption of the two-year Shansi Fellowships and Visiting Scholars exchanges, supporting two Fellows and two Visiting Scholars over five years.

Name	
Billing Address	
Phone (Mobile)	
Email	
I (We) pledge a total of \$ to be	e donated over the next years.
I (We) will provide (amount): [\square monthly \square quarterly \square annually.
The form of this contribution will be: \Box check (For a gift of stock, please contact the Oberlin S	
Please use the following name(s) in all ackn	owledgments:
☐ I (We) wish to have our gift remain anonym	ious.
Signature	Date
Please make checks or other gifts payable to:	Oberlin Shansi Memorial Association 50 North Professor Street Oberlin, OH 44074 (440) 775-8605 / www.shansi.org

Oberlin Shansi is committed to deepening mutual respect and understanding through exchange between Asia and the United States. Our programs have a transformative impact, empowering individuals, institutions, and communities to be leaders in cross-cultural engagement.